
429 

Monday, January 7, 2002 - Continued 

208831 
208831 
208849 
208849 
208849 
208849 
208849 
208849 
208850 
208850 
208850 
208850 
208850 
208859 
208860 
208861 
208862 
208862 
208863 
208864 
208865 
208866 
208867 
208868 
208869 
208990 
208991 
208992 
208993 

TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

' TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
GALLO, KRISTI 
GLENN, NANCY R 
JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL 
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO 
MCAFEE, TAMMY JO 
MORGAN, PEGGYA . 
NGUYEN, TRAN DANG QUE 
SCHERADO, KAREN R 
SAVAGE, JUDY 
SCHENDT, CHERYL 
NELSON, NANCY B 
WILBURN, REBECCA 
MEDDERS, MELVINA M 
MONYHAN, VENUS L 
SIMONS, NANCY R 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 

PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
PRINTING,DUPLICATING 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY 
TRAVEL OUT. OF COUNTY | 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

39.34 
17.99 
61.24 

347.62 
96.72 

104.30 
724.50 
544.04 
69.65 

190.38 
220.19 
570.66 
201.98 
27.26 
52.10 
44.16 
16.91 
89.50 
28.98 
4.83 

17.60 
107.64 
67.97 

309.12 
837.62 
145.86 
355.01 
105.57 
126.62 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes; 

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried. 

-ATTEST: 

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
201026 
207561 
208366 
208575 
208578 
208580 
208669 
208670 
208671 
208691 
208846 

BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS 
YOUNG J D CO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
U S POSTMASTER 
U S POSTMASTER 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
CITY OF TULSA 
HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON 
DAC 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

fotet hile ze 
Robert N. Dick, Chairman 

MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL 

(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

204.14 
595.75 

2,492.81 
1,547.22 
371.57 

1,249.75 
3,520.19 
2,055.01 

156.00 
55.00 

59,150.09 


