				•	
Monday.	January	77.	2002 -	<ul> <li>Continue</li> </ul>	ď

	· ·		
208831	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	39.34
208831	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	17.99
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	61.24
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	347.62
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	96.72
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	104.30
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	724.50
208849	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	544.04
208850	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	69.65
208850	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	190.38
208850	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	PRINTING, DUPLICATING	220.19
208850	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	570.66
208850	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	201.98
208859	GALLO, KRISTI	MILEAGE	27.26
208860	GLENN, NANCY R	MILEAGE	52.10
208861	JOHNSON, MARCELLA GAIL	MILEAGE	44.16
208862	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	MILEAGE	16.91
208862	MCAFEE, TAMMY JO	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	89.50
208863	MORGAN, PEGGY A	MILEAGE	28.98
208864	NGUYEN, TRAN DANG QUE	MILEAGE	4.83
208865	SCHERADO, KAREN R	MILEAGE	17.60
208866	SAVAGE, JUDY	MILEAGE	107.64
208867	SCHENDT, CHERYL	MILEAGE	67.97
208868	NELSON, NANCY B	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	309.12
208869	WILBURN, REBECCA	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	837.62
208990	MEDDERS, MELVINA M	MILEAGE	145.86
208991	MONYHAN, VENUS L	MILEAGE	355.01
208992	SIMONS, NANCY R	MILEAGE	105.57
208993	TAYLOR, MARLA J	MILEAGE	126.62

Moved by Dick, seconded by Selph, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Selph, yes;

Collins, yes; Dick, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Robert N. Dick, Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2001 - 2002 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

2001 ZOOZ DIOTIGOT TITTORION						
2	201026	BOWDEN BUSINESS FORMS	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	204.14		
2	207561	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	595.75		
2	208366	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,492.81		
2	208575	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,547.22		
2	208578	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	371.57		
2	208580	U S POSTMASTER	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,249.75		
2	208669	U S POSTMASTER	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	3,520.19		
2	208670	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	2,055.01		
2	208671	CITY OF TULSA	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	156.00		
2	208691	HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON	OPERATING SUPPLIES	55.00		
2	208846	DAC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPL	59,150.09		
(	(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.)					